Digital Force Indicator
Model LC
DESCRIPTION
The Model LC digital force indicator is a highly portable force
measurement device. With its 9 V battery supply and compact
size the indicator can easily be carried to remote locations to
perform force measurement calibrations. The unit can measure
compression forces up to 50,000 lbs.

2. 	 Consult factory for optional units of measure.
3. 	 Consult factory for optional electrical connectors and cable lengths.
ORDER GUIDE
SERIES
LC=0.2%
POWER
W=Battery powered (9 V alkaline)
T=110 Vac adapter (included)
V=11 Vdc to 32 Vdc (3 ft. cable)
PRESSURE RANGE (lb)
5=0-5 1K=0-1000 10K=0-10,000
10=0-10 2K=0-2000 15K=0-15,000
25=0-25 3K=0-3000 20K=0-20,000
50=0-50 4K=0-4000 30K=0-30,000
100=0-100 5K=0-5000 50K-0-50,000
250=0-250 7.5K=7500
500=0-500
REFERENCE
K=Compression
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
Z = No electrical connection
C = 3 foot cable
T = ac adapter
Call factory for availability of other electrical connections and cable lengths.
UNITS OF MEASURE (Field Selectable)
Note: lbs is standard
n = Newton
Kn = Kilonewton
g = Grams
Kg = Kilograms
Consult factory for other units of measure not listed
OPTIONAL NEMA 4 CONSTRUCTION
4 = NEMA 4
standard
LC W 100 K Z (   )
This order
code is
used ONLY if
you want
NEMA 4 rating.
repeatability